
TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 11:19

1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.82 1'05.02 1'38.88 2'12.83
33.20 33.86 33.95

2 POLIERI Alessia 1994 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 31.48 1'05.97 1'39.76 2'12.94
34.49 33.79 33.18

3 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.20 1'05.88 1'39.86 2'13.10
33.68 33.98 33.24

4 SANTULIANA Nicole 2005 ITA Leosport asd 32.05 1'06.71 1'40.38 2'13.63
34.66 33.67 33.25

5 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.23 1'04.63 1'39.64 2'13.73
33.40 35.01 34.09

6 REALI Angelica Maria 2003 ITA DDS ssd 32.27 1'06.51 1'39.27 2'14.24
34.24 32.76 34.97

7 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.24 1'05.48 1'40.46 2'14.62
34.24 34.98 34.16

8 DONINI Valentina 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.38 1'06.13 1'40.51 2'15.19
33.75 34.38 34.68

9 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.96 1'06.62 1'41.41 2'15.49
34.66 34.79 34.08

10 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.44 1'06.90 1'41.36 2'15.78
34.46 34.46 34.42

11 GUIDOTTI Arianna 2006 ITA Imolanuoto 31.33 1'05.63 1'41.04 2'15.88
34.30 35.41 34.84

12 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 31.60 1'06.29 1'41.04 2'16.36
34.69 34.75 35.32

13 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.29 1'07.65 1'42.35 2'16.53
34.36 34.70 34.18

14 SCARTOZZONI Lucia 2005 ITA Leosport asd 32.22 1'06.82 1'41.89 2'16.74
34.60 35.07 34.85

15 DAVIDE Arianna 2002 ITA Leosport asd 32.67 1'07.00 1'42.07 2'16.97
34.33 35.07 34.90

16 TAVA Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 31.66 1'06.15 1'42.53 2'17.70
34.49 36.38 35.17

17 RADWAN DANA Caterina 2005 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 32.38 1'06.52 1'41.93 2'17.73
34.14 35.41 35.80

18 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.81 1'05.91 1'41.49 2'17.76
34.10 35.58 36.27

19 LUPERI Marina 1999 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 32.89 1'07.70 1'42.54 2'17.85
34.81 34.84 35.31

20 COSTADURA Ileana 2001 ITA DDS ssd 32.10 1'06.53 1'42.18 2'18.06
34.43 35.65 35.88

21 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.82 1'06.29 1'41.83 2'18.60
34.47 35.54 36.77

22 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.53 1'07.49 1'43.25 2'18.73
34.96 35.76 35.48

23 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.41 1'07.72 1'43.07 2'18.76
35.31 35.35 35.69

24 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.51 1'07.59 1'43.54 2'19.40
35.08 35.95 35.86

25 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 32.46 1'07.32 1'43.38 2'19.80
34.86 36.06 36.42

26 SALVATO Sofia 2005 ITA Imolanuoto 32.65 1'08.22 1'45.15 2'20.14
35.57 36.93 34.99

27 LORENZONI Sofia 2005 ITA Imolanuoto 33.53 1'09.28 1'45.35 2'20.30
35.75 36.07 34.95

28 ZANET Martina 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 32.33 1'07.77 1'44.69 2'20.43
35.44 36.92 35.74

29 MINELLI Simona 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 32.94 1'08.39 1'44.07 2'20.60
35.45 35.68 36.53

30 TOSO Adelaide 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 32.31 1'07.39 1'43.90 2'20.73
35.08 36.51 36.83

31 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.37 1'08.64 1'45.20 2'21.66
35.27 36.56 36.46

32 CASTELLAN Anna 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 31.88 1'07.13 1'44.92 2'21.84
35.25 37.79 36.92

33 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.25 1'09.30 1'46.05 2'21.90
36.05 36.75 35.85
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

34 MARIN Irene 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.86 1'09.64 1'46.15 2'22.09
35.78 36.51 35.94

35 SALA Alice 2005 ITA DDS ssd 33.13 1'09.39 1'46.04 2'22.46
36.26 36.65 36.42

35 SANGREGORIO Benedetta 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 32.76 1'08.29 1'44.76 2'22.46
35.53 36.47 37.70

37 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.14 1'09.35 1'46.55 2'22.65
36.21 37.20 36.10

38 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.40 1'09.50 1'46.48 2'22.66
36.10 36.98 36.18

39 GALEOTTI Alice 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 34.02 1'10.50 1'47.41 2'23.34
36.48 36.91 35.93

40 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.07 1'09.44 1'46.08 2'23.43
36.37 36.64 37.35

41 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 33.40 1'10.08 1'47.05 2'23.46
36.68 36.97 36.41

42 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.91 1'09.71 1'46.57 2'23.53
35.80 36.86 36.96

43 CHADWICK Georgina Rose 2004 GBR Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 33.61 1'10.13 1'47.28 2'23.54
36.52 37.15 36.26

44 ALBERGHI Giulia 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 32.78 1'07.86 1'44.28 2'23.56
35.08 36.42 39.28

45 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.71 1'09.91 1'47.08 2'24.54
36.20 37.17 37.46

46 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.73 1'10.46 1'47.56 2'24.57
36.73 37.10 37.01

47 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.96 1'10.78 1'48.21 2'24.97
36.82 37.43 36.76

48 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.09 1'09.00 1'47.03 2'25.47
35.91 38.03 38.44

49 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.16 1'09.45 1'47.18 2'25.48
36.29 37.73 38.30

50 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.76 1'10.59 1'48.61 2'25.66
36.83 38.02 37.05

51 AMATO Angelika 2006 ITA DDS ssd 34.22 1'10.95 1'48.64 2'25.97
36.73 37.69 37.33

52 GIAMPA' Lucia 2005 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 35.57 1'12.77 1'49.57 2'26.15
37.20 36.80 36.58

53 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.41 1'11.68 1'49.19 2'26.32
37.27 37.51 37.13

54 FRASSON Matilde 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.25 1'10.06 1'48.81 2'26.46
36.81 38.75 37.65

55 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.38 1'11.43 1'49.67 2'26.85
37.05 38.24 37.18

56 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.34 1'10.18 1'48.73 2'27.03
36.84 38.55 38.30

57 ALBANESE Arianna 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 35.07 1'12.16 1'50.44 2'27.27
37.09 38.28 36.83

58 SPATARO Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 33.82 1'10.77 1'49.18 2'27.50
36.95 38.41 38.32

59 BAILO Vittoria 2003 ITA Phoenix asd 35.29 1'12.24 1'50.01 2'27.51
36.95 37.77 37.50

60 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.84 1'13.35 1'50.67 2'27.62
37.51 37.32 36.95

61 MENICONI Sofia 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 34.76 1'12.58 1'50.83 2'27.82
37.82 38.25 36.99

62 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 34.80 1'12.36 1'50.41 2'27.88
37.56 38.05 37.47

63 CROSETTO Sara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.88 1'11.51 1'50.74 2'28.19
37.63 39.23 37.45

64 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.03 1'13.25 1'51.78 2'28.85
38.22 38.53 37.07

65 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.48 1'11.45 1'50.47 2'29.22
36.97 39.02 38.75

66 ADDA Matilda 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 34.65 1'12.53 1'52.02 2'30.13
37.88 39.49 38.11

67 DE MOZZI Sofia 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.67 1'11.92 1'52.01 2'31.74
38.25 40.09 39.73

68 ZANONI Sara 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 36.34 1'14.84 1'54.15 2'31.97
38.50 39.31 37.82

69 ROSSETTI Fabiola 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 36.00 1'14.59 1'53.15 2'32.56
38.59 38.56 39.41

70 KERSCHBAUMER Lea 2003 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 34.92 1'13.31 1'53.11 2'32.76
38.39 39.80 39.65

70 TACCONI Gaia 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 35.81 1'14.04 1'53.76 2'32.76
38.23 39.72 39.00
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72 ALLASIA Martina 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 35.13 1'13.24 1'53.17 2'32.89
38.11 39.93 39.72

73 MASNOVO Laura 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 36.72 1'15.27 1'54.26 2'33.43
38.55 38.99 39.17

74 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.40 1'13.75 1'53.72 2'33.82
38.35 39.97 40.10

75 DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.54 1'13.91 1'53.80 2'33.87
38.37 39.89 40.07

76 ZANET Ilenia 2004 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 36.28 1'14.92 1'54.90 2'33.91
38.64 39.98 39.01

77 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 36.59 1'15.87 1'56.42 2'34.91
39.28 40.55 38.49

78 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.36 1'15.87 1'56.04 2'35.22
39.51 40.17 39.18

79 CRITELLI Martina 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 36.04 1'15.60 1'56.37 2'36.41
39.56 40.77 40.04

80 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.76 1'16.35 1'57.55 2'37.66
39.59 41.20 40.11

81 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 36.79 1'17.33 1'58.74 2'40.22
40.54 41.41 41.48

82 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.47 1'19.29 2'00.92 2'41.65
40.82 41.63 40.73

83 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 38.52 1'20.06 2'02.23 2'42.78
41.54 42.17 40.55

84 DI STEFANO Greta 2006 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.04 1'19.08 2'01.98 2'44.34
41.04 42.90 42.36

85 SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 38.74 1'21.94 2'05.45 2'47.84
43.20 43.51 42.39

NON CLASSIFICATI
BERTUZZI Rebecca 2003 ITA Imolanuoto ASS

BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ASS
ZONTA Asia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 11:19

RAGAZZE FEMMINE

1 GUIDOTTI Arianna 2006 ITA Imolanuoto 31.33 1'05.63 1'41.04 2'15.88
34.30 35.41 34.84

2 ZANET Martina 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 32.33 1'07.77 1'44.69 2'20.43
35.44 36.92 35.74

3 MARIN Irene 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.86 1'09.64 1'46.15 2'22.09
35.78 36.51 35.94

4 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.40 1'09.50 1'46.48 2'22.66
36.10 36.98 36.18

5 SANDRONE Sabina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.07 1'09.44 1'46.08 2'23.43
36.37 36.64 37.35

6 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 33.40 1'10.08 1'47.05 2'23.46
36.68 36.97 36.41

7 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.71 1'09.91 1'47.08 2'24.54
36.20 37.17 37.46

8 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.73 1'10.46 1'47.56 2'24.57
36.73 37.10 37.01

9 AMATO Angelika 2006 ITA DDS ssd 34.22 1'10.95 1'48.64 2'25.97
36.73 37.69 37.33

10 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.41 1'11.68 1'49.19 2'26.32
37.27 37.51 37.13

11 DE CARLO Anna 2007 ITA Dynamic Sport 34.38 1'11.43 1'49.67 2'26.85
37.05 38.24 37.18

12 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.34 1'10.18 1'48.73 2'27.03
36.84 38.55 38.30

13 ALBANESE Arianna 2006 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 35.07 1'12.16 1'50.44 2'27.27
37.09 38.28 36.83

14 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.84 1'13.35 1'50.67 2'27.62
37.51 37.32 36.95

15 LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.03 1'13.25 1'51.78 2'28.85
38.22 38.53 37.07

16 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.48 1'11.45 1'50.47 2'29.22
36.97 39.02 38.75

17 ADDA Matilda 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd 34.65 1'12.53 1'52.02 2'30.13
37.88 39.49 38.11

18 DE MOZZI Sofia 2006 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.67 1'11.92 1'52.01 2'31.74
38.25 40.09 39.73

19 ZANONI Sara 2007 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 36.34 1'14.84 1'54.15 2'31.97
38.50 39.31 37.82

20 ALLASIA Martina 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 35.13 1'13.24 1'53.17 2'32.89
38.11 39.93 39.72

21 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 35.40 1'13.75 1'53.72 2'33.82
38.35 39.97 40.10

22 DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 35.54 1'13.91 1'53.80 2'33.87
38.37 39.89 40.07

23 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.36 1'15.87 1'56.04 2'35.22
39.51 40.17 39.18

24 CRITELLI Martina 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 36.04 1'15.60 1'56.37 2'36.41
39.56 40.77 40.04

25 RASCHINI Isabella 2006 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.76 1'16.35 1'57.55 2'37.66
39.59 41.20 40.11

26 ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 38.52 1'20.06 2'02.23 2'42.78
41.54 42.17 40.55

27 DI STEFANO Greta 2006 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.04 1'19.08 2'01.98 2'44.34
41.04 42.90 42.36

28 SENES Rebecca 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 38.74 1'21.94 2'05.45 2'47.84
43.20 43.51 42.39

NON CLASSIFICATI
ZONTA Asia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Rosa ' ssd ASS
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 11:19

JUNIORES FEMMINE

1 SANTULIANA Nicole 2005 ITA Leosport asd 32.05 1'06.71 1'40.38 2'13.63
34.66 33.67 33.25

2 GORLIER Giada 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.24 1'05.48 1'40.46 2'14.62
34.24 34.98 34.16

3 GHISLA Federica 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.96 1'06.62 1'41.41 2'15.49
34.66 34.79 34.08

4 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.44 1'06.90 1'41.36 2'15.78
34.46 34.46 34.42

5 SCARTOZZONI Lucia 2005 ITA Leosport asd 32.22 1'06.82 1'41.89 2'16.74
34.60 35.07 34.85

6 TAVA Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 31.66 1'06.15 1'42.53 2'17.70
34.49 36.38 35.17

7 RADWAN DANA Caterina 2005 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Car 32.38 1'06.52 1'41.93 2'17.73
34.14 35.41 35.80

8 REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 31.81 1'05.91 1'41.49 2'17.76
34.10 35.58 36.27

9 NARCHIALLI Andrea Maia 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.41 1'07.72 1'43.07 2'18.76
35.31 35.35 35.69

10 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.51 1'07.59 1'43.54 2'19.40
35.08 35.95 35.86

11 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 32.46 1'07.32 1'43.38 2'19.80
34.86 36.06 36.42

12 SALVATO Sofia 2005 ITA Imolanuoto 32.65 1'08.22 1'45.15 2'20.14
35.57 36.93 34.99

13 LORENZONI Sofia 2005 ITA Imolanuoto 33.53 1'09.28 1'45.35 2'20.30
35.75 36.07 34.95

14 CASTELLAN Anna 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 31.88 1'07.13 1'44.92 2'21.84
35.25 37.79 36.92

15 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.25 1'09.30 1'46.05 2'21.90
36.05 36.75 35.85

16 SALA Alice 2005 ITA DDS ssd 33.13 1'09.39 1'46.04 2'22.46
36.26 36.65 36.42

16 SANGREGORIO Benedetta 2005 ITA Hidro Sport ssd arl 32.76 1'08.29 1'44.76 2'22.46
35.53 36.47 37.70

18 NOVARESE Martina 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.14 1'09.35 1'46.55 2'22.65
36.21 37.20 36.10

19 CHADWICK Georgina Rose 2004 GBR Sport Er Sassari Nuoto 33.61 1'10.13 1'47.28 2'23.54
36.52 37.15 36.26

20 SANINO Giada 2004 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.96 1'10.78 1'48.21 2'24.97
36.82 37.43 36.76

21 GIAMPA' Lucia 2005 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 35.57 1'12.77 1'49.57 2'26.15
37.20 36.80 36.58

22 FRASSON Matilde 2005 ITA Team Veneto asd 33.25 1'10.06 1'48.81 2'26.46
36.81 38.75 37.65

23 SPATARO Sofia 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 33.82 1'10.77 1'49.18 2'27.50
36.95 38.41 38.32

24 MENICONI Sofia 2005 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 34.76 1'12.58 1'50.83 2'27.82
37.82 38.25 36.99

25 MANARA Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 34.80 1'12.36 1'50.41 2'27.88
37.56 38.05 37.47

26 CROSETTO Sara 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 33.88 1'11.51 1'50.74 2'28.19
37.63 39.23 37.45

27 ROSSETTI Fabiola 2004 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara 36.00 1'14.59 1'53.15 2'32.56
38.59 38.56 39.41

28 MASNOVO Laura 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Trento 36.72 1'15.27 1'54.26 2'33.43
38.55 38.99 39.17

29 ZANET Ilenia 2004 ITA Piave Nuoto - San Dona ' 36.28 1'14.92 1'54.90 2'33.91
38.64 39.98 39.01

30 DE LORENZIS Mija 2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 36.59 1'15.87 1'56.42 2'34.91
39.28 40.55 38.49

31 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 36.79 1'17.33 1'58.74 2'40.22
40.54 41.41 41.48

32 BONVICINO Marta 2005 ITA Asti Nuoto 38.47 1'19.29 2'00.92 2'41.65
40.82 41.63 40.73
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TROFEO CITTA' DI TORINO - SWIM-TO
V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m ARRIVO Record

200 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
22/02/2020 - 11:19

CAD+ SEN FEMMINE

1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.82 1'05.02 1'38.88 2'12.83
33.20 33.86 33.95

2 POLIERI Alessia 1994 ITA Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto 31.48 1'05.97 1'39.76 2'12.94
34.49 33.79 33.18

3 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.20 1'05.88 1'39.86 2'13.10
33.68 33.98 33.24

4 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.23 1'04.63 1'39.64 2'13.73
33.40 35.01 34.09

5 REALI Angelica Maria 2003 ITA DDS ssd 32.27 1'06.51 1'39.27 2'14.24
34.24 32.76 34.97

6 DONINI Valentina 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Trento asd 32.38 1'06.13 1'40.51 2'15.19
33.75 34.38 34.68

7 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA RAPPRESENTANTIVA NAZIONALE JUNI 31.60 1'06.29 1'41.04 2'16.36
34.69 34.75 35.32

8 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 33.29 1'07.65 1'42.35 2'16.53
34.36 34.70 34.18

9 DAVIDE Arianna 2002 ITA Leosport asd 32.67 1'07.00 1'42.07 2'16.97
34.33 35.07 34.90

10 LUPERI Marina 1999 ITA R.N.Lamezia Terme asd 32.89 1'07.70 1'42.54 2'17.85
34.81 34.84 35.31

11 COSTADURA Ileana 2001 ITA DDS ssd 32.10 1'06.53 1'42.18 2'18.06
34.43 35.65 35.88

12 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.82 1'06.29 1'41.83 2'18.60
34.47 35.54 36.77

13 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.53 1'07.49 1'43.25 2'18.73
34.96 35.76 35.48

14 MINELLI Simona 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 32.94 1'08.39 1'44.07 2'20.60
35.45 35.68 36.53

15 TOSO Adelaide 2001 ITA Team Veneto asd 32.31 1'07.39 1'43.90 2'20.73
35.08 36.51 36.83

16 MOLINO Ginevra 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.37 1'08.64 1'45.20 2'21.66
35.27 36.56 36.46

17 GALEOTTI Alice 2003 ITA Imolanuoto 34.02 1'10.50 1'47.41 2'23.34
36.48 36.91 35.93

18 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.91 1'09.71 1'46.57 2'23.53
35.80 36.86 36.96

19 ALBERGHI Giulia 2001 ITA Reggiana Nuoto 32.78 1'07.86 1'44.28 2'23.56
35.08 36.42 39.28

20 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.09 1'09.00 1'47.03 2'25.47
35.91 38.03 38.44

21 GAMERRO Silvia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.16 1'09.45 1'47.18 2'25.48
36.29 37.73 38.30

22 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.76 1'10.59 1'48.61 2'25.66
36.83 38.02 37.05

23 BAILO Vittoria 2003 ITA Phoenix asd 35.29 1'12.24 1'50.01 2'27.51
36.95 37.77 37.50

24 KERSCHBAUMER Lea 2003 ITA Bressanone Nuoto 34.92 1'13.31 1'53.11 2'32.76
38.39 39.80 39.65

24 TACCONI Gaia 2001 ITA Thebris Nuoto - P.Felcino 35.81 1'14.04 1'53.76 2'32.76
38.23 39.72 39.00

NON CLASSIFICATI
BERTUZZI Rebecca 2003 ITA Imolanuoto ASS

BORRA Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra ASS
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